MAGE/LENA Health & Safety
Start Time: 2005/10/02 (75) 00:00:00
Stop Time: 2005/10,/02 (275 23:59:59
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log Cnt Rate [Hz]

Stops
log Cnt Rate [Hz]

HVPS CollP
Imon
oo
o

HH‘HH HH‘HH

L

HVPS ColIN

(o]

o
‘\\\‘\H‘\H‘!H‘\H‘\H‘H

|

|
|

1

TempO
[o4]

26
24
22
20
18
16

)
H‘H\‘ \\‘\H‘\H‘\H‘\H,H\‘\H‘\

i

H

Temp1

]

‘ ‘ ‘ \ ‘ ‘ ‘ \ ‘ ‘ ‘ \ ‘ ‘ ‘ \ ‘ ‘ ‘ \ ‘ ‘
ur 00:00 04:00 08:00 12:00 16:00 20:00 OO 00 hh:mm
Lshell 18.26 5.80 52.01 91.52 2.07 47.64 205.56

RE 5.17 4.45 7.90 7.31 1.97 6.59 8.09 Re

MLT 13.87 0.69 2.03 10.20 12.86 23.83 20.52 hrs
MLat —-57.88 —-29.31 —-67.51 -73.99 12.02 —-67.94 —79.04 degs
InvLat 76.47 65.46 82.03 84.00 45.93 81.67 86.00 degs
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